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Fairview Microwave carries a wide selection of waveguide power dividers to fit 
your needs. These components are essential in many systems, allowing the 
combination of multiple signals or splitting of a single signal into multiple signals 
with equal magnitude and phase. The FMW28DV001 is a 2-way waveguide power 
divider that operates from 33.7 to 34.7 GHz and can handle up to 3 Watts (CW) 
with 0.4 dB max insertion loss and 17 dB min isolation. The package uses WR-28 
waveguide interface.

Electrical Specifications
Number of Output Ports 2
                                                                                                              
 Description Min Typ Max Units 

Frequency Range 33.7  34.7  GHz 
Input VSWR   1.25:1  
Output VSWR   1.25:1  
Insertion Loss   0.4 dB 
Isolation 17   dB 
Amplitude Balance   0.2 dB 
Phase Balance   3 Degrees 

Input Power (CW)   3 Watts 

Input Power (Peak)   2 kWatts 

           

Mechanical Specifications

Size
Length 1.11 in [28.19 mm]
Width 1.42 in [36.07 mm]
Height 1.16 in [29.46 mm]
.

Weight 1.08 lbs [489.88 g]
.

Housing Material and Plating Copper, Gray

Configuration
Input Waveguide Size WR-28
Input Flange Designation FBP320
Input Flange Type UG Cover
Output Waveguide Size WR-28
Output Flange Type UG Cover

Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document) 

Plotted and Other Data
Notes: 

WR-28 2 Way Waveguide Power Divider From 
33.7 GHz to 34.7 GHz UG Square Cover Flange, Brass

Fairview Microwave
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100
Lewisville, TX 75056
Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 
Fax: (972) 649-6689
www.fairviewmicrowave.com
sales@fairviewmicrowave.com

Features:
• 2-Way Waveguide Power Divider
• WR-28 Waveguide Interface 
• 33.7 to 34.7 GHz 

Frequency Range
• Max Power 3 Watts (CW)
• Insertion Loss 0.4 dB max
• Isolation 17 dB min

Applications:
• Test Benches
• RadarSatellite
• Microwave Radio
• Attenuation Measurements
• Power Measurements
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WR-28 2 Way Waveguide Power Divider From 33.7 GHz to 34.7 GHz UG Square Cover Flange, Brass from Fairview Microwave 
is in-stock and available to ship same-day. All of our RF/microwave products are available off-the-shelf from our ISO 
9001:2008 certified facilities in Lewisville, Texas. Fairview Microwave is RF on-demand.

For additional information on this product, please click the following link: WR-28 2 Way Waveguide Power Divider From 33.7 
GHz to 34.7 GHz UG Square Cover Flange, Brass FMW28DV001

URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/undefined-url-for-pn-fmw28dv001-fmw28dv001-p.aspx

 
 
 
 
 

301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689

                                     REV 1   Page 2 of 3

FMW28DV001
DATA SHEET

https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/undefined-url-for-pn-fmw28dv001-fmw28dv001-p.aspx
https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/undefined-url-for-pn-fmw28dv001-fmw28dv001-p.aspx
https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/undefined-url-for-pn-fmw28dv001-fmw28dv001-p.aspx
https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/undefined-url-for-pn-fmw28dv001-fmw28dv001-p.aspx


301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689

                                     REV 1   Page 3 of 3

.7
52

19
.1

0

.5
00

12
.7

0

.5
30

13
.4

6

.1
40

±.
00

1
3.

56
±0

.0
2

.2
80

±.
00

1
7.

11
±0

.0
24X

.1
18

+ -.0
03

.0
02

3.
00

+ -0.
09

0.
06

 T
H

R
U

 H
O

LE

FL
AN

G
E 

D
ET

AI
L

W
eb

si
te

: w
w

w
.F

ai
rv

ie
w

M
ic

ro
w

av
e.

co
m

 
Ph

on
e:

 1
.8

00
.7

15
.4

39
6 

| 1
.9

72
.6

49
.6

67
8

3F
KR

5

TO
LE

R
AN

C
ES

:

.X
XX

 =
 ±

.0
05

 [0
.1

3]
.X

X 
= 

±.
02

 [0
.5

]
.X

 =
 ±

.2
 [5

]
± 

1/
32

FR
AC

TI
O

N
S

AN
G

LE
S 

± 
1°

C
AB

LE
 L

EN
G

TH
 T

O
LE

R
AN

C
ES

:

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 ≤
12

 [3
05

] =
 +

1 
[2

5]
 / 

-0
   

   
>1

2 
[3

05
] ≤

 6
0 

[1
52

4]
 =

 +
2 

[5
1]

 / 
-0

  >
60

 [1
52

4]
 ≤

 1
20

 [3
04

8]
 =

 +
4 

[1
02

] /
 -0

>1
20

 [3
04

8]
 ≤

 3
00

 [7
62

0]
 =

 +
6 

[1
52

] /
 -0

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
>3

00
 [7

62
0]

 =
 +

5%
 / 

-0

U
N

LE
SS

 O
TH

ER
W

IS
E 

SP
EC

IF
IE

D
LE

AD
IN

G
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S 

AR
E 

IN
C

H
ES

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
IN

 [ 
] A

R
E 

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

AL
L 

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
AR

E 
FO

R
 R

EF
ER

EN
C

E 
O

N
LY

 
AN

D
 S

U
BJ

EC
T 

TO
 C

H
AN

G
E 

W
IT

H
O

U
T 

N
O

TI
C

E.
U

N
-D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
ED

/N
O

N
-C

R
IT

IC
AL

 F
EA

TU
R

ES
 

M
AY

 V
AR

Y 
IN

 S
IZ

E 
AN

D
 L

O
C

AT
IO

N
C

O
LO

R
S 

M
AY

 V
AR

Y

 
.7

9
20

.0
 

3X
 W

R
-2

8 
W

AV
EG

U
ID

E
FB

P3
20

 / 
U

G
 C

O
VE

R
 F

LA
N

G
E

 
1.

42
36

.0
 

 
.7

1
18

.0
 

.1
2

3.
0

TY
P

R
EV

IS
IO

N

ZO
N

E
R

EV
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N
D

AT
E

C
H

AN
G

ED
 B

Y
AP

PR
O

VE
D

A
IN

IT
IA

L 
R

EL
EA

SE
9/

20
/2

02
3

KD
AN

G
SP

O
N

G

 

IT
EM

 N
O

.

1
1

R
EV

C
AG

E 
C

O
D

E 
   

   
 

SI
ZE A

O
F

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y

FM
W

28
D

V0
01

A
T-

R
ev

.D
3

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

W
R

-2
8 

2 
W

ay
 W

av
eg

ui
de

 P
ow

er
 D

iv
id

er
 U

G
 S

qu
ar

e 
C

ov
er

 F
la

ng
e 

Fr
om

 3
3.

7 
G

H
z 

to
 3

4.
7 

G
H

z,
 B

ra
ss

KD
AN

G

TH
E 

IN
FO

R
M

AT
IO

N
 C

O
N

TA
IN

ED
 IN

 T
H

IS
 D

R
AW

IN
G

 IS
 T

H
E 

SO
LE

 P
R

O
PE

R
TY

 O
F 

IN
FI

N
IT

E 
EL

EC
TR

O
N

IC
S,

 IN
C

. A
N

Y 
R

EP
R

O
D

U
C

TI
O

N
 IN

 
PA

R
T 

O
R

 W
H

O
LE

 W
IT

H
O

U
T 

TH
E 

 W
R

IT
TE

N
 P

ER
M

IS
SI

O
N

 O
F 

IN
FI

N
IT

E 
EL

EC
TR

O
N

IC
S,

 IN
C

. I
S 

PR
O

H
IB

IT
ED

.
TH

ES
E 

C
O

M
M

O
D

IT
IE

S,
 T

EC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y 
O

R
 S

O
FT

W
AR

E 
W

ER
E 

EX
PO

R
TE

D
 F

R
O

M
 T

H
E 

U
N

IT
ED

 S
TA

TE
S 

IN
 A

C
C

O
R

D
AN

C
E 

W
IT

H
 T

H
E

EX
PO

R
T 

AD
M

IN
IS

TR
AT

IO
N

 R
EG

U
LA

TI
O

N
S.

 D
IV

ER
SI

O
N

 C
O

N
TR

AR
Y 

TO
 U

.S
. L

AW
 P

R
O

H
IB

IT
ED

.

SH
EE

T
SC

AL
E N
O

N
E

IN
TE

R
PR

ET
 A

LL
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S 

AN
D

TO
LE

R
AN

C
ES

 P
ER

 A
SM

E 
Y1

4.
5

A
A

B
B

C
C

D
D

E
E

F
F

66

55

44

33

22

11
FMW28DV001
DATA SHEET

https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/undefined-url-for-pn-fmw28dv001-fmw28dv001-p.aspx

